
PRÉ-REQUISITO  -  PSU-RESMED/CE - 2019

Lista de Classificáveis
Cancerologia Cirúrgica

CLASS. NOME CPF P.T P.T.B P.T.F P. C P. C. B P. C. F P. P P. P. T TOTAL

4 MARCELLO DOS SANTOS MOTA XXX.XXX.653-37 72.5 0.0 362.5 12.0 0.0 12.0 90.0 360.0 734.5

5 SÉRGIO LUIZ ARARUNA DA SILVA XXX.XXX.483-32 80.0 0.0 400.0 22.0 0.0 22.0 72.5 290.0 712.0

6 FILIPE CASTRO DE ANDRADE XXX.XXX.973-49 55.0 0.0 275.0 40.0 0.0 40.0 95.0 380.0 695.0

7 JEFFERSON SILVA OLIVEIRA XXX.XXX.443-23 67.5 0.0 337.5 32.0 0.0 32.0 77.5 310.0 679.5

8 JOÃO PAULO RIBEIRO SILVA XXX.XXX.553-29 65.0 0.0 325.0 14.0 0.0 14.0 85.0 340.0 679.0

9 THYAGO DUAVY FÉRREA LIMA XXX.XXX.703-16 62.5 0.0 312.5 8.0 0.0 8.0 85.0 340.0 660.5

10 VITOR SARMENTO MESQUITA XXX.XXX.633-66 62.5 0.0 312.5 15.0 0.0 15.0 80.0 320.0 647.5

11 TALITA DE LIMA AQUINO NOGUEIRA VILARINHO XXX.XXX.673-14 67.5 0.0 337.5 42.0 0.0 42.0 65.0 260.0 639.5

12 RAFAELLA HENRIQUES CAVALCANTI TORRES DE MELOXXX.XXX.113-03 62.5 0.0 312.5 15.0 0.0 15.0 65.0 260.0 587.5

13 ARTHUR LIMEIRA LIMA LEITE XXX.XXX.613-10 60.0 0.0 300.0 21.0 0.0 21.0 65.0 260.0 581.0

14 FERNANDO CUSTODIO BESERRA XXX.XXX.913-04 57.5 0.0 287.5 4.0 0.0 4.0 55.0 220.0 511.5
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PRÉ-REQUISITO  -  PSU-RESMED/CE - 2019

Lista de Classificáveis
Cancerologia Clínica

CLASS. NOME CPF P.T P.T.B P.T.F P. C P. C. B P. C. F P. P P. P. T TOTAL

3 RAFAELA DE BRITO ALVES XXX.XXX.483-59 62.5 0.0 312.5 19.0 0.0 19.0 52.5 210.0 541.5

4 ANTONIO MOREIRA DE SOUSA NETO XXX.XXX.343-01 57.5 0.0 287.5 13.0 0.0 13.0 60.0 240.0 540.5

5 LEILANE DA CONCEIÇÃO ALMEIDA GUIMARÃES XXX.XXX.013-60 55.0 0.0 275.0 8.0 0.0 8.0 57.5 230.0 513.0

6 NEY JUNIOR FERNANDES BARROS XXX.XXX.392-57 55.0 0.0 275.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 52.5 210.0 485.0

7 ADRIANNE DUARTE RIBEIRO LOPES XXX.XXX.162-72 57.5 0.0 287.5 17.0 0.0 17.0 42.5 170.0 474.5
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PRÉ-REQUISITO  -  PSU-RESMED/CE - 2019

Lista de Classificáveis
Cancerologia Pediátrica

CLASS. NOME CPF P.T P.T.B P.T.F P. C P. C. B P. C. F P. P P. P. T TOTAL

2 ISIS COSTA JATOBA XXX.XXX.534-04 55.0 0.0 275.0 15.0 0.0 15.0 85.0 340.0 630.0
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PRÉ-REQUISITO  -  PSU-RESMED/CE - 2019

Lista de Classificáveis
Cardiologia

CLASS. NOME CPF P.T P.T.B P.T.F P. C P. C. B P. C. F P. P P. P. T TOTAL

14 JOSÉ HUMBERTO DA SILVA JUNIOR XXX.XXX.603-22 65.0 0.0 325.0 26.0 0.0 26.0 67.5 270.0 621.0

15 JOÃO DAVID LEITÃO DE LUCENA XXX.XXX.793-01 67.5 0.0 337.5 22.0 0.0 22.0 65.0 260.0 619.5

16 GISELE SCHINAIDER DA CUNHA XXX.XXX.437-12 62.5 0.0 312.5 22.0 0.0 22.0 70.0 280.0 614.5

17 JESSYCA GONÇALVES CRUZ XXX.XXX.683-04 57.5 0.0 287.5 20.0 0.0 20.0 75.0 300.0 607.5

18 VANESSA JERONIMO SANTOS XXX.XXX.263-68 65.0 0.0 325.0 20.0 0.0 20.0 65.0 260.0 605.0

19 ISABELLE OLIVEIRA PARAHYBA XXX.XXX.523-11 60.0 0.0 300.0 33.0 0.0 33.0 67.5 270.0 603.0

20 MAYCON JUGLAS LINHARES MAGALHÃES XXX.XXX.383-38 52.5 0.0 262.5 39.0 0.0 39.0 72.5 290.0 591.5

21 RAIMUNDO JOÃO DE OLIVEIRA NETO XXX.XXX.373-24 55.0 0.0 275.0 9.0 0.0 9.0 70.0 280.0 564.0

22 CAMILA SILVA CASTRO XXX.XXX.323-11 52.5 0.0 262.5 28.0 0.0 28.0 67.5 270.0 560.5

23 GUILHERME COÊLHO FORTES XXX.XXX.453-94 62.5 0.0 312.5 20.0 0.0 20.0 55.0 220.0 552.5

24 WESCLEY BRAGA ROCHA XXX.XXX.943-31 60.0 0.0 300.0 22.0 0.0 22.0 57.5 230.0 552.0

25 ANDERSON RAMOS AGUIAR XXX.XXX.073-43 57.5 0.0 287.5 13.0 0.0 13.0 57.5 230.0 530.5

26 MARCELO DE SOUZA CRUZ LADEIA XXX.XXX.105-22 67.5 0.0 337.5 17.0 0.0 17.0 40.0 160.0 514.5

27 RHANNIEL THEODORUS HELHYAS OLIVEIRA SHILVA GOMES VILLARXXX.XXX.361-10 50.0 0.0 250.0 20.0 0.0 20.0 60.0 240.0 510.0

28 LEANDRO LINHARES DE SOUSA XXX.XXX.912-04 55.0 0.0 275.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 52.5 210.0 492.0

29 ANTÔNIO RAIMUNDO DUARTE DE SÁ XXX.XXX.134-59 55.0 0.0 275.0 12.0 0.0 12.0 50.0 200.0 487.0

30 ITALO JORGE ALVES DE NOROES XXX.XXX.263-68 52.5 0.0 262.5 14.0 0.0 14.0 52.5 210.0 486.5

31 MARIANA DE ALMEIDA LINS BITTENCOURT XXX.XXX.273-02 52.5 0.0 262.5 9.0 0.0 9.0 52.5 210.0 481.5

32 GUSTAVO PINHEIRO SANTANA XXX.XXX.193-74 55.0 0.0 275.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 50.0 200.0 480.0

33 AMANDA CASTRO BARROSO XXX.XXX.873-69 55.0 0.0 275.0 10.0 0.0 10.0 47.5 190.0 475.0

34 ANABELA ALENCAR EVANGELISTA XXX.XXX.123-01 52.5 0.0 262.5 5.0 0.0 5.0 50.0 200.0 467.5

35 ANA LARISSE VERAS BEZERRA XXX.XXX.553-93 52.5 0.0 262.5 5.0 0.0 5.0 47.5 190.0 457.5

36 JOSIEL DE SOUSA FERREIRA XXX.XXX.593-79 50.0 0.0 250.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 50.0 200.0 453.0

37 MARCIO VINICIUS GONCALVES LEITE XXX.XXX.493-44 57.5 0.0 287.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 20.0 80.0 367.5
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PRÉ-REQUISITO  -  PSU-RESMED/CE - 2019

Lista de Classificáveis
Cirurgia de Cabeça e Pescoço

CLASS. NOME CPF P.T P.T.B P.T.F P. C P. C. B P. C. F P. P P. P. T TOTAL
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PRÉ-REQUISITO  -  PSU-RESMED/CE - 2019

Lista de Classificáveis
Cirurgia do Aparelho Digestivo

CLASS. NOME CPF P.T P.T.B P.T.F P. C P. C. B P. C. F P. P P. P. T TOTAL

5 ALLYSSON BRUNO RAPHAEL BRAGA XXX.XXX.423-13 82.5 0.0 412.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 75.0 300.0 712.5

6 NUBYHELIA MARIA NEGREIRO DE CARVALHO XXX.XXX.703-91 55.0 0.0 275.0 66.0 0.0 66.0 92.5 370.0 711.0

7 ANA JULIA DE JESUS CANDEA XXX.XXX.723-05 62.5 0.0 312.5 28.0 0.0 28.0 92.5 370.0 710.5

8 ANA CLEMILDA MARQUES XIMENES XXX.XXX.783-43 70.0 0.0 350.0 45.0 0.0 45.0 77.5 310.0 705.0

9 CAROLINE CELESTINO GIRÃO NOBRE XXX.XXX.563-70 67.5 0.0 337.5 27.0 0.0 27.0 85.0 340.0 704.5

10 ANDRÉ LUIZ PINHEIRO DE MENEZES XXX.XXX.863-05 65.0 0.0 325.0 19.0 0.0 19.0 90.0 360.0 704.0

11 NATHALIA SOUZA E SILVA XXX.XXX.653-21 62.5 0.0 312.5 15.0 0.0 15.0 92.5 370.0 697.5

12 FILIPE CASTRO DE ANDRADE XXX.XXX.973-49 55.0 0.0 275.0 40.0 0.0 40.0 95.0 380.0 695.0

13 JOÃO PAULO RIBEIRO SILVA XXX.XXX.553-29 65.0 0.0 325.0 14.0 0.0 14.0 85.0 340.0 679.0

14 FRANCISCA PRISCILA SAMPAIO CRUZ TELES XXX.XXX.973-83 67.5 0.0 337.5 15.0 0.0 15.0 80.0 320.0 672.5

15 FRANCISCO RENAN DOTH SALES XXX.XXX.173-96 60.0 0.0 300.0 19.0 0.0 19.0 87.5 350.0 669.0

16 NASTASSJA MORGANA DE SOUSA FIGUEIREDO XXX.XXX.294-41 67.5 0.0 337.5 27.0 0.0 27.0 75.0 300.0 664.5

17 RENATO BRUNO CAVALCANTE LEITE XXX.XXX.773-06 60.0 0.0 300.0 22.0 0.0 22.0 85.0 340.0 662.0

18 THYAGO DUAVY FÉRREA LIMA XXX.XXX.703-16 62.5 0.0 312.5 8.0 0.0 8.0 85.0 340.0 660.5

19 ROBERTO BRUNO LIMA DE MEDEIROS XXX.XXX.573-24 70.0 0.0 350.0 18.0 0.0 18.0 72.5 290.0 658.0

20 RENNAN ABUD PINHEIRO SANTOS XXX.XXX.443-70 72.5 0.0 362.5 23.0 0.0 23.0 67.5 270.0 655.5

21 ÍTALO LUSTOSA ROLIM XXX.XXX.703-37 65.0 0.0 325.0 15.0 0.0 15.0 75.0 300.0 640.0

22 JOSE PIRES DUTRA JUNIOR XXX.XXX.814-03 67.5 0.0 337.5 13.0 0.0 13.0 67.5 270.0 620.5

23 DAVID GOES DE ALCANTARA XXX.XXX.293-90 57.5 0.0 287.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 82.5 330.0 617.5

24 VIMAEL JEFFERSON DE OLIVEIRA HOLANDA XXX.XXX.654-24 65.0 0.0 325.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 67.5 270.0 599.0

25 RAFAELLA HENRIQUES CAVALCANTI TORRES DE MELOXXX.XXX.113-03 62.5 0.0 312.5 15.0 0.0 15.0 65.0 260.0 587.5

26 SAMUEL LEMOS PEREIRA XXX.XXX.553-46 60.0 0.0 300.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 67.5 270.0 575.0

27 LEONILLSON JOANH PAULLO VILARINHO BARBOSA XXX.XXX.513-20 62.5 0.0 312.5 24.0 0.0 24.0 55.0 220.0 556.5

28 LIGIA ALVES VIDAL XXX.XXX.623-25 52.5 0.0 262.5 19.0 0.0 19.0 67.5 270.0 551.5

29 FERNANDO CUSTODIO BESERRA XXX.XXX.913-04 57.5 0.0 287.5 4.0 0.0 4.0 55.0 220.0 511.5

01/02/19 - Página 6 de 22



PRÉ-REQUISITO  -  PSU-RESMED/CE - 2019

Lista de Classificáveis
Cirurgia Pediátrica

CLASS. NOME CPF P.T P.T.B P.T.F P. C P. C. B P. C. F P. P P. P. T TOTAL

3 HUMBERTO BIA LIMA FORTE XXX.XXX.573-47 65.0 0.0 325.0 47.0 0.0 47.0 87.5 350.0 722.0

4 DANIEL REIS MELO XXX.XXX.793-82 70.0 0.0 350.0 11.0 0.0 11.0 90.0 360.0 721.0

5 ANA CAROLINA RODRIGUES DE ANDRADE XXX.XXX.253-62 67.5 0.0 337.5 30.0 0.0 30.0 87.5 350.0 717.5

6 ANDRÉ LUIZ PINHEIRO DE MENEZES XXX.XXX.863-05 65.0 0.0 325.0 19.0 0.0 19.0 90.0 360.0 704.0

7 JÉSSICA VICTOR DE LACERDA CABRAL XXX.XXX.103-31 60.0 0.0 300.0 28.0 0.0 28.0 92.5 370.0 698.0

8 NATHALIA SOUZA E SILVA XXX.XXX.653-21 62.5 0.0 312.5 15.0 0.0 15.0 92.5 370.0 697.5

9 JOÃO MARCELO MATOS PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA XXX.XXX.263-18 70.0 0.0 350.0 13.0 0.0 13.0 80.0 320.0 683.0

10 JEFFERSON SILVA OLIVEIRA XXX.XXX.443-23 67.5 0.0 337.5 32.0 0.0 32.0 77.5 310.0 679.5

11 GABRIELA ALBUQUERQUE BATISTA DE ARAUJO XXX.XXX.094-31 67.5 0.0 337.5 24.0 0.0 24.0 77.5 310.0 671.5

12 TALITA DE LIMA AQUINO NOGUEIRA VILARINHO XXX.XXX.673-14 67.5 0.0 337.5 42.0 0.0 42.0 65.0 260.0 639.5

13 MARCELO IGOR LEITE GRANJEIRO XXX.XXX.454-63 65.0 0.0 325.0 15.0 0.0 15.0 70.0 280.0 620.0

14 ÉVERTON ALAN DA SILVA DOMINGUES XXX.XXX.873-08 65.0 0.0 325.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 62.5 250.0 579.0
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PRÉ-REQUISITO  -  PSU-RESMED/CE - 2019

Lista de Classificáveis
Cirurgia Plástica

CLASS. NOME CPF P.T P.T.B P.T.F P. C P. C. B P. C. F P. P P. P. T TOTAL

7 HAYATO AUGUSTO HOSSOÉ CORRÊA XXX.XXX.143-00 62.5 0.0 312.5 31.0 0.0 31.0 87.5 350.0 693.5

8 BRUNO LOMBARDI FARIAS XXX.XXX.114-66 62.5 0.0 312.5 18.0 0.0 18.0 87.5 350.0 680.5

9 FRANCISCA PRISCILA SAMPAIO CRUZ TELES XXX.XXX.973-83 67.5 0.0 337.5 15.0 0.0 15.0 80.0 320.0 672.5

10 KARINE LORENA SOUSA QUEIROZ XXX.XXX.753-60 57.5 0.0 287.5 18.0 0.0 18.0 87.5 350.0 655.5

11 DAYVID CHRISTIAN RODRIGUES PEREIRA XXX.XXX.654-98 75.0 0.0 375.0 16.0 0.0 16.0 65.0 260.0 651.0

12 RENAN ANTÔNIO DE LIMA GIL XXX.XXX.902-00 70.0 0.0 350.0 11.0 0.0 11.0 67.5 270.0 631.0

13 AMANDA DE QUEIROZ GERMANO MACHADO XXX.XXX.513-40 57.5 0.0 287.5 29.0 0.0 29.0 77.5 310.0 626.5

14 LORENA MARIA CASIMIRO XXX.XXX.953-87 57.5 0.0 287.5 53.0 0.0 53.0 67.5 270.0 610.5

15 DANIELLE CRISTINA SILVA MOURA XXX.XXX.322-53 67.5 0.0 337.5 13.0 0.0 13.0 57.5 230.0 580.5

16 DOUGLAS RODRIGUES DE MACÊDO XXX.XXX.633-76 55.0 0.0 275.0 14.0 0.0 14.0 72.5 290.0 579.0

17 KYLDERY WENDELL MOURA CAVALCANTE XXX.XXX.242-05 65.0 0.0 325.0 14.0 0.0 14.0 57.5 230.0 569.0

18 RAFAEL BARBOSA SILVA SPESSIRITS XXX.XXX.072-15 60.0 0.0 300.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 60.0 240.0 547.0

19 CARLOS RODRIGO GAMA CORDEIRO XXX.XXX.192-49 57.5 0.0 287.5 14.0 0.0 14.0 55.0 220.0 521.5
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PRÉ-REQUISITO  -  PSU-RESMED/CE - 2019

Lista de Classificáveis
Cirurgia Torácica

CLASS. NOME CPF P.T P.T.B P.T.F P. C P. C. B P. C. F P. P P. P. T TOTAL

3 ROBERTO BRUNO LIMA DE MEDEIROS XXX.XXX.573-24 70.0 0.0 350.0 18.0 0.0 18.0 72.5 290.0 658.0

4 PEDRO BASTOS DE SOUZA MONTEIRO XXX.XXX.425-80 65.0 0.0 325.0 9.0 0.0 9.0 80.0 320.0 654.0

5 RYAN NOGUEIRA LIMA XXX.XXX.213-92 77.5 0.0 387.5 7.0 0.0 7.0 62.5 250.0 644.5

6 HUGO DE AMORIM OLIVEIRA XXX.XXX.504-20 65.0 0.0 325.0 21.0 0.0 21.0 72.5 290.0 636.0

7 WLADEMIR RORIZ NETO XXX.XXX.283-09 60.0 0.0 300.0 9.0 0.0 9.0 80.0 320.0 629.0

8 ANDREZA DE FARIAS CALADO XXX.XXX.274-56 65.0 0.0 325.0 15.0 0.0 15.0 57.5 230.0 570.0

9 RAFAEL BARBOSA SILVA SPESSIRITS XXX.XXX.072-15 60.0 0.0 300.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 60.0 240.0 547.0

10 DANILO DE ANDRADE LIMA XXX.XXX.133-96 52.5 0.0 262.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 50.0 200.0 462.5
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PRÉ-REQUISITO  -  PSU-RESMED/CE - 2019

Lista de Classificáveis
Cirurgia Vascular

CLASS. NOME CPF P.T P.T.B P.T.F P. C P. C. B P. C. F P. P P. P. T TOTAL

5 FRANCISCO SOARES VELOSO NETO XXX.XXX.493-94 70.0 0.0 350.0 6.0 0.0 6.0 77.5 310.0 666.0

6 KARINE LORENA SOUSA QUEIROZ XXX.XXX.753-60 57.5 0.0 287.5 18.0 0.0 18.0 87.5 350.0 655.5

7 VITOR SARMENTO MESQUITA XXX.XXX.633-66 62.5 0.0 312.5 15.0 0.0 15.0 80.0 320.0 647.5

8 FRANCISCA GIORDANA VASCONCELOS DE OLIVEIRA XXX.XXX.393-41 60.0 0.0 300.0 25.0 0.0 25.0 80.0 320.0 645.0

9 ÍTALO LUSTOSA ROLIM XXX.XXX.703-37 65.0 0.0 325.0 15.0 0.0 15.0 75.0 300.0 640.0

10 WLADEMIR RORIZ NETO XXX.XXX.283-09 60.0 0.0 300.0 9.0 0.0 9.0 80.0 320.0 629.0

11 AMANDA DE QUEIROZ GERMANO MACHADO XXX.XXX.513-40 57.5 0.0 287.5 29.0 0.0 29.0 77.5 310.0 626.5

12 LORENA MARIA CASIMIRO XXX.XXX.953-87 57.5 0.0 287.5 53.0 0.0 53.0 67.5 270.0 610.5

13 FELIPE FREITAS DINIZ DE LIMA XXX.XXX.034-05 62.5 0.0 312.5 10.0 0.0 10.0 67.5 270.0 592.5

14 RAFAEL AIRES DE CASTRO XXX.XXX.843-50 52.5 0.0 262.5 26.0 0.0 26.0 75.0 300.0 588.5

15 WOLFRAM WEBER DE SOUZA AMORIM XXX.XXX.242-68 62.5 0.0 312.5 4.0 0.0 4.0 67.5 270.0 586.5

16 DANIELLE CRISTINA SILVA MOURA XXX.XXX.322-53 67.5 0.0 337.5 13.0 0.0 13.0 57.5 230.0 580.5

17 SAMUEL LEMOS PEREIRA XXX.XXX.553-46 60.0 0.0 300.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 67.5 270.0 575.0

18 WILSON MARTINS DA FONSECA NETO XXX.XXX.423-03 62.5 0.0 312.5 18.0 0.0 18.0 57.5 230.0 560.5

19 RODRIGO DE FREITAS E CARVALHEDO XXX.XXX.203-82 57.5 0.0 287.5 6.0 0.0 6.0 65.0 260.0 553.5

20 KARLA FALCÃO DOS SANTOS XXX.XXX.263-11 57.5 0.0 287.5 9.0 0.0 9.0 60.0 240.0 536.5

21 JANIEL CARVALHO PONTE XXX.XXX.013-00 55.0 0.0 275.0 9.0 0.0 9.0 62.5 250.0 534.0

22 RENATO KATRIO POLICARPO CARVALHO XXX.XXX.723-80 57.5 0.0 287.5 19.0 0.0 19.0 52.5 210.0 516.5
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PRÉ-REQUISITO  -  PSU-RESMED/CE - 2019

Lista de Classificáveis
Coloproctologia

CLASS. NOME CPF P.T P.T.B P.T.F P. C P. C. B P. C. F P. P P. P. T TOTAL

4 JOSÉ CARLOS APOLONIO DA SILVA XXX.XXX.403-22 72.5 0.0 362.5 17.0 0.0 17.0 85.0 340.0 719.5

5 SÉRGIO LUIZ ARARUNA DA SILVA XXX.XXX.483-32 80.0 0.0 400.0 22.0 0.0 22.0 72.5 290.0 712.0

6 FRANCISCO EUGÊNIO DE VASCONCELOS FILHO XXX.XXX.613-12 65.0 0.0 325.0 36.0 0.0 36.0 87.5 350.0 711.0

7 ALISSON CORDEIRO MOREIRA XXX.XXX.553-99 70.0 0.0 350.0 31.0 0.0 31.0 80.0 320.0 701.0

8 JÉSSICA VICTOR DE LACERDA CABRAL XXX.XXX.103-31 60.0 0.0 300.0 28.0 0.0 28.0 92.5 370.0 698.0

9 NASTASSJA MORGANA DE SOUSA FIGUEIREDO XXX.XXX.294-41 67.5 0.0 337.5 27.0 0.0 27.0 75.0 300.0 664.5

10 EDUARDO DE LIMA MEDEIROS SILVA XXX.XXX.443-43 57.5 0.0 287.5 17.0 0.0 17.0 90.0 360.0 664.5

11 IGOR CARDOSO BAIMA XXX.XXX.693-93 65.0 0.0 325.0 27.0 0.0 27.0 70.0 280.0 632.0

12 JOSE PIRES DUTRA JUNIOR XXX.XXX.814-03 67.5 0.0 337.5 13.0 0.0 13.0 67.5 270.0 620.5

13 DANIEL COELHO DE SOUZA XXX.XXX.703-86 65.0 0.0 325.0 14.0 0.0 14.0 67.5 270.0 609.0

14 JUSCIELLE DE SOUZA BARROS XXX.XXX.914-10 57.5 0.0 287.5 16.0 0.0 16.0 67.5 270.0 573.5

15 ANDREZA DE FARIAS CALADO XXX.XXX.274-56 65.0 0.0 325.0 15.0 0.0 15.0 57.5 230.0 570.0

16 WILSON MARTINS DA FONSECA NETO XXX.XXX.423-03 62.5 0.0 312.5 18.0 0.0 18.0 57.5 230.0 560.5

17 FELIPE DE SOUZA MAGALHÃES XXX.XXX.244-30 55.0 0.0 275.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 65.0 260.0 535.0
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PRÉ-REQUISITO  -  PSU-RESMED/CE - 2019

Lista de Classificáveis
Endocrinologia

CLASS. NOME CPF P.T P.T.B P.T.F P. C P. C. B P. C. F P. P P. P. T TOTAL

8 ANGÉLICA PESSOA MORAIS DE CARVALHO XXX.XXX.773-98 60.0 0.0 300.0 41.0 0.0 41.0 75.0 300.0 641.0

9 CAMILA SÂMEA MONTEIRO BEZERRA XXX.XXX.813-10 62.5 0.0 312.5 18.0 0.0 18.0 77.5 310.0 640.5

10 JOELMA AURÉLIO DE SOUSA SANTOS XXX.XXX.833-30 75.0 0.0 375.0 14.0 0.0 14.0 62.5 250.0 639.0

11 TAMARA CRISTINA SILVA SOUSA XXX.XXX.003-33 70.0 0.0 350.0 14.0 0.0 14.0 67.5 270.0 634.0

12 SABRINA SABOIA MONT ALVERNE LOPES XXX.XXX.193-80 72.5 0.0 362.5 11.0 0.0 11.0 62.5 250.0 623.5

13 CAROLINE DE ALENCAR SANTANA XXX.XXX.473-05 65.0 0.0 325.0 25.0 0.0 25.0 67.5 270.0 620.0

14 LOUISE RAYRA ALVES BEZERRA XXX.XXX.453-24 52.5 0.0 262.5 27.0 0.0 27.0 82.5 330.0 619.5

15 ANDREZA LIARA MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA GUEDES XXX.XXX.303-52 65.0 0.0 325.0 47.0 0.0 47.0 60.0 240.0 612.0

16 JULIANA MARIA ABREU BEZERRA XXX.XXX.883-04 65.0 0.0 325.0 20.0 0.0 20.0 62.5 250.0 595.0

17 ELAYNE CHRISTINNE MARCELINO E SILVA FIUSA XXX.XXX.553-40 62.5 0.0 312.5 8.0 0.0 8.0 60.0 240.0 560.5

18 BARBARA DENNYSE TEIXEIRA VIEIRA XXX.XXX.653-73 62.5 0.0 312.5 10.0 0.0 10.0 57.5 230.0 552.5

19 ALINE TEIXEIRA DE MELO XXX.XXX.274-12 60.0 0.0 300.0 11.0 0.0 11.0 60.0 240.0 551.0

20 CRISTIANO NOGUEIRA MARQUES XXX.XXX.623-00 60.0 0.0 300.0 15.0 0.0 15.0 52.5 210.0 525.0

21 MARCELO DE SOUZA CRUZ LADEIA XXX.XXX.105-22 67.5 0.0 337.5 17.0 0.0 17.0 40.0 160.0 514.5

22 LEANDRO LINHARES DE SOUSA XXX.XXX.912-04 55.0 0.0 275.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 52.5 210.0 492.0

23 ITALO JORGE ALVES DE NOROES XXX.XXX.263-68 52.5 0.0 262.5 14.0 0.0 14.0 52.5 210.0 486.5
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Lista de Classificáveis
Endoscopia

CLASS. NOME CPF P.T P.T.B P.T.F P. C P. C. B P. C. F P. P P. P. T TOTAL

5 NUBYHELIA MARIA NEGREIRO DE CARVALHO XXX.XXX.703-91 55.0 0.0 275.0 66.0 0.0 66.0 92.5 370.0 711.0

6 ARTHUR ABREU BATISTA GOMES XXX.XXX.853-41 67.5 0.0 337.5 19.0 0.0 19.0 87.5 350.0 706.5

7 MYLENA PESSOA CAPISTRANO XXX.XXX.914-22 80.0 0.0 400.0 38.0 0.0 38.0 65.0 260.0 698.0

8 GUILHERME CARDOSO FERNANDES XXX.XXX.073-20 62.5 0.0 312.5 30.0 0.0 30.0 87.5 350.0 692.5

9 CHARLES OLIVEIRA DA SILVEIRA XXX.XXX.153-07 65.0 0.0 325.0 32.0 0.0 32.0 82.5 330.0 687.0

10 CLOVIS CARDOSO DE PAIVA NETO XXX.XXX.743-81 65.0 0.0 325.0 9.0 0.0 9.0 85.0 340.0 674.0

11 GABRIELA ALBUQUERQUE BATISTA DE ARAUJO XXX.XXX.094-31 67.5 0.0 337.5 24.0 0.0 24.0 77.5 310.0 671.5

12 FRANCISCO SOARES VELOSO NETO XXX.XXX.493-94 70.0 0.0 350.0 6.0 0.0 6.0 77.5 310.0 666.0

13 RENATO BRUNO CAVALCANTE LEITE XXX.XXX.773-06 60.0 0.0 300.0 22.0 0.0 22.0 85.0 340.0 662.0

14 BRUNO HÁLLAN MENESES DIAS XXX.XXX.813-92 62.5 0.0 312.5 27.0 0.0 27.0 77.5 310.0 649.5

15 RHAMON BARROSO DE SOUSA XXX.XXX.223-94 67.5 0.0 337.5 20.0 0.0 20.0 70.0 280.0 637.5

16 NYVIA MARIA BARROSO PORTELA XXX.XXX.303-50 62.5 0.0 312.5 17.0 0.0 17.0 75.0 300.0 629.5

17 PAULO EDUARDO UCHÔA ALENCAR XXX.XXX.133-08 65.0 0.0 325.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 55.0 220.0 545.0

18 EMILLE ARAÚJO CAVALCANTE DA CUNHA XXX.XXX.593-09 57.5 0.0 287.5 14.0 0.0 14.0 60.0 240.0 541.5

19 JANIEL CARVALHO PONTE XXX.XXX.013-00 55.0 0.0 275.0 9.0 0.0 9.0 62.5 250.0 534.0

20 MATEUS MACHADO BASTOS XXX.XXX.153-30 57.5 0.0 287.5 13.0 0.0 13.0 55.0 220.0 520.5

21 JONAS ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS XXX.XXX.853-23 55.0 0.0 275.0 10.0 0.0 10.0 52.5 210.0 495.0
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Lista de Classificáveis
Gastroenterologia

CLASS. NOME CPF P.T P.T.B P.T.F P. C P. C. B P. C. F P. P P. P. T TOTAL

6 JOELMA AURÉLIO DE SOUSA SANTOS XXX.XXX.833-30 75.0 0.0 375.0 14.0 0.0 14.0 62.5 250.0 639.0

7 RHAMON BARROSO DE SOUSA XXX.XXX.223-94 67.5 0.0 337.5 20.0 0.0 20.0 70.0 280.0 637.5

8 IURY MOTA DA SILVA XXX.XXX.033-26 65.0 0.0 325.0 15.0 0.0 15.0 72.5 290.0 630.0

9 NYVIA MARIA BARROSO PORTELA XXX.XXX.303-50 62.5 0.0 312.5 17.0 0.0 17.0 75.0 300.0 629.5

10 CAROLINE DE ALENCAR SANTANA XXX.XXX.473-05 65.0 0.0 325.0 25.0 0.0 25.0 67.5 270.0 620.0

11 JOÃO PAULO CARVALHO VASCONCELOS XXX.XXX.693-32 57.5 0.0 287.5 18.0 0.0 18.0 75.0 300.0 605.5

12 RODRIGO FERRAIUOLI VIEIRA DE SOUZA XXX.XXX.973-75 62.5 0.0 312.5 20.0 0.0 20.0 67.5 270.0 602.5

13 JULIANA MARIA ABREU BEZERRA XXX.XXX.883-04 65.0 0.0 325.0 20.0 0.0 20.0 62.5 250.0 595.0

14 CANDICE ALVES ESMERALDO LEITE XXX.XXX.913-18 65.0 0.0 325.0 18.0 0.0 18.0 62.5 250.0 593.0

15 CAMILLA NEVES JACINTO XXX.XXX.683-45 50.0 0.0 250.0 39.0 0.0 39.0 75.0 300.0 589.0

16 WESCLEY BRAGA ROCHA XXX.XXX.943-31 60.0 0.0 300.0 22.0 0.0 22.0 57.5 230.0 552.0

17 PAMELA DE ALENCAR FORTALEZA SOUSA XXX.XXX.273-32 65.0 0.0 325.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 55.0 220.0 547.0

18 PAULO EDUARDO UCHÔA ALENCAR XXX.XXX.133-08 65.0 0.0 325.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 55.0 220.0 545.0

19 ANA LARISSE VERAS BEZERRA XXX.XXX.553-93 52.5 0.0 262.5 5.0 0.0 5.0 47.5 190.0 457.5

01/02/19 - Página 14 de 22



PRÉ-REQUISITO  -  PSU-RESMED/CE - 2019

Lista de Classificáveis
Geriatria

CLASS. NOME CPF P.T P.T.B P.T.F P. C P. C. B P. C. F P. P P. P. T TOTAL

5 RODRIGO FERRAIUOLI VIEIRA DE SOUZA XXX.XXX.973-75 62.5 0.0 312.5 20.0 0.0 20.0 67.5 270.0 602.5

6 WALLENA CAVALCANTE BRITO XXX.XXX.143-67 55.0 0.0 275.0 43.0 0.0 43.0 62.5 250.0 568.0

7 LARISSA BERNARDO RIBEIRO XXX.XXX.763-08 50.0 0.0 250.0 22.0 0.0 22.0 50.0 200.0 472.0
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Lista de Classificáveis
Hematologia e Hemoterapia

CLASS. NOME CPF P.T P.T.B P.T.F P. C P. C. B P. C. F P. P P. P. T TOTAL
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Lista de Classificáveis
Mastologia

CLASS. NOME CPF P.T P.T.B P.T.F P. C P. C. B P. C. F P. P P. P. T TOTAL

8 MARCELLA DE SOUSA FIGUEIREDO XXX.XXX.814-60 62.5 0.0 312.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 55.0 220.0 532.5

9 LUÍS FILLIPE TORRES FILGUEIRA XXX.XXX.708-99 65.0 0.0 325.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 47.5 190.0 515.0

10 IURI ESTRELA DE OLIVEIRA XXX.XXX.784-41 50.0 0.0 250.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 62.5 250.0 507.0
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Lista de Classificáveis
Medicina Intensiva

CLASS. NOME CPF P.T P.T.B P.T.F P. C P. C. B P. C. F P. P P. P. T TOTAL
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Lista de Classificáveis
Nefrologia

CLASS. NOME CPF P.T P.T.B P.T.F P. C P. C. B P. C. F P. P P. P. T TOTAL

9 LAÍS FALCÃO DE LIMA XXX.XXX.013-19 50.0 0.0 250.0 28.0 0.0 28.0 72.5 290.0 568.0

10 PAMELA DE ALENCAR FORTALEZA SOUSA XXX.XXX.273-32 65.0 0.0 325.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 55.0 220.0 547.0

11 NEY JUNIOR FERNANDES BARROS XXX.XXX.392-57 55.0 0.0 275.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 52.5 210.0 485.0

12 TAMYE ZIMMERMANN DAGNOLUZZO XXX.XXX.482-87 50.0 0.0 250.0 10.0 0.0 10.0 40.0 160.0 420.0
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Lista de Classificáveis
Pneumologia

CLASS. NOME CPF P.T P.T.B P.T.F P. C P. C. B P. C. F P. P P. P. T TOTAL

5 FRANCISCA PATRÍCIA DE MELO SANTOS LEITE XXX.XXX.894-92 52.5 0.0 262.5 14.0 0.0 14.0 52.5 210.0 486.5

6 NATÁLIA ALVES MINEIRO APOLÔNIO XXX.XXX.273-49 50.0 0.0 250.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 55.0 220.0 470.0

7 ANABELA ALENCAR EVANGELISTA XXX.XXX.123-01 52.5 0.0 262.5 5.0 0.0 5.0 50.0 200.0 467.5
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Lista de Classificáveis
Reumatologia

CLASS. NOME CPF P.T P.T.B P.T.F P. C P. C. B P. C. F P. P P. P. T TOTAL
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Lista de Classificáveis
Urologia

CLASS. NOME CPF P.T P.T.B P.T.F P. C P. C. B P. C. F P. P P. P. T TOTAL

8 RAUL BRAGA DE ALMEIDA CRUZ XXX.XXX.024-47 57.5 0.0 287.5 4.0 0.0 4.0 87.5 350.0 641.5

9 MARCLEI PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA XXX.XXX.285-52 62.5 0.0 312.5 2.0 0.0 2.0 77.5 310.0 624.5

10 DANIEL COELHO DE SOUZA XXX.XXX.703-86 65.0 0.0 325.0 14.0 0.0 14.0 67.5 270.0 609.0

11 RAFAEL AIRES DE CASTRO XXX.XXX.843-50 52.5 0.0 262.5 26.0 0.0 26.0 75.0 300.0 588.5

12 WOLFRAM WEBER DE SOUZA AMORIM XXX.XXX.242-68 62.5 0.0 312.5 4.0 0.0 4.0 67.5 270.0 586.5

13 IGOR JOSE CARVALHO FEITOSA XXX.XXX.545-88 55.0 0.0 275.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 75.0 300.0 582.0

14 ÉVERTON ALAN DA SILVA DOMINGUES XXX.XXX.873-08 65.0 0.0 325.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 62.5 250.0 579.0

15 DOUGLAS RODRIGUES DE MACÊDO XXX.XXX.633-76 55.0 0.0 275.0 14.0 0.0 14.0 72.5 290.0 579.0

16 KYLDERY WENDELL MOURA CAVALCANTE XXX.XXX.242-05 65.0 0.0 325.0 14.0 0.0 14.0 57.5 230.0 569.0

17 LEONILLSON JOANH PAULLO VILARINHO BARBOSA XXX.XXX.513-20 62.5 0.0 312.5 24.0 0.0 24.0 55.0 220.0 556.5

18 RODRIGO DE FREITAS E CARVALHEDO XXX.XXX.203-82 57.5 0.0 287.5 6.0 0.0 6.0 65.0 260.0 553.5

19 BENEDITA DEBORA DE AGUIAR SANTOS XXX.XXX.193-46 57.5 0.0 287.5 6.0 0.0 6.0 62.5 250.0 543.5

20 MONALIZA MARIZETE BAUNGRATZ XXX.XXX.959-99 52.5 0.0 262.5 30.0 0.0 30.0 62.5 250.0 542.5

21 MATEUS MACHADO BASTOS XXX.XXX.153-30 57.5 0.0 287.5 13.0 0.0 13.0 55.0 220.0 520.5

22 RENATO KATRIO POLICARPO CARVALHO XXX.XXX.723-80 57.5 0.0 287.5 19.0 0.0 19.0 52.5 210.0 516.5

23 THYAGO HALLISSON CARNEIRO RIOS XXX.XXX.373-48 52.5 0.0 262.5 3.0 0.0 3.0 57.5 230.0 495.5
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